Over £100 Expenditure 20/21

Date

05/05/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
01/06/2020
05/06/2020
11/06/2020
17/07/2020
17/07/2020

19/08/2020
04/09/2020
04/09/2020
27/09/2020

27/09/2020
06/11/2020
06/11/2020
09/11/2020
09/11/2020
21/11/2020
18/01/2021
18/01/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021
05/03/2021

Name

Frithelstock Church
Clerk

Frithelstock Church
Frithelstock Cemetery
TK Play

S Adams

Clerk

J Snookes

Dartington Crystal
Clerk

HMRC

John Patts

Green Lantern Bakery
Clerk

HMRC

Zurich

BWP

M Baker

Clerk

HMRC

Clerk

HMRC

Devon County Council

Reason
Donation

Salary

Donation
Donation

Play Equipment
Grass Cutting
Salary

Internal Audit
Gifts for Leaving
Clirs

Salary

Paye

Covid Grant - Fruit
Covid Grant -
Bakery

Salary

Paye

Insurance Renewal
Website Hosting
Grass Cutting
Salary

Paye

Salary

Paye

Pension

Amount
250.00
273.75
250.00
250.00
2208.00
500.00
297.06
175.00

146.26
299.02
198.80
255.60

144.00
270.70
180.40
541.22
216.00
890.00
255.89
170.40
255.89
170.40
191.26



