Over £100 Expenditure 20/21

Date	Name	Reason	Amount
05/05/2020	Frithelstock Church	Donation	250.00
01/06/2020	Clerk	Salary	273.75
01/06/2020	Frithelstock Church	Donation	250.00
01/06/2020	Frithelstock Cemetery	Donation	250.00
05/06/2020	TK Play	Play Equipment	2208.00
11/06/2020	S Adams	Grass Cutting	500.00
17/07/2020	Clerk	Salary	297.06
17/07/2020	J Snookes	Internal Audit	175.00
		Gifts for Leaving	
19/08/2020	Dartington Crystal	Cllrs	146.26
04/09/2020	Clerk	Salary	299.02
04/09/2020	HMRC	Paye	198.80
27/09/2020	John Patts	Covid Grant - Fruit	255.60
		Covid Grant -	
27/09/2020	Green Lantern Bakery	Bakery	144.00
06/11/2020	Clerk	Salary	270.70
06/11/2020	HMRC	Paye	180.40
09/11/2020	Zurich	Insurance Renewal	541.22
09/11/2020	BWP	Website Hosting	216.00
21/11/2020	M Baker	Grass Cutting	890.00
18/01/2021	Clerk	Salary	255.89
18/01/2021	HMRC	Paye	170.40
05/03/2021	Clerk	Salary	255.89
05/03/2021	HMRC	Paye	170.40
05/03/2021	Devon County Council	Pension	191.26